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>> GLOBAL INDEX

Index Last Change %Change
Dow Jones Futures 32,760.00 -14.00 -0.04
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Japan - NIKKEI
Korea - KOSPI

Hong Kong - HSI
China - SSEC
India - SENSEX

Singapore - STI
Malaysia - FBKLCI
Philippines - PSE
Indonesia - JSX
Thailand - SET

Commodity

Oil - WTI
Oil - BRENT

Foreign Exchange

Dollar Index
USDTHB

26,285.31 311.46 1.27

2,352.94

19,636.79
3,260.78
58,218.71

3,220.87
1,407.41
6,568.23
6,691.61
1,584.42

Last
74.52
74.70

Last
103.22
33.45

2.75 0.91

378.03 1.96

5.13 0.16

144.03 0.25

46.94 1.48
0.86 0.06
37.48 0.57
79.12 1.20
7.24 0.46

Change %Change

-0.31 -0.27
0.01 0.01

Change %Change

-0.09 -0.09
-0.08 -0.24
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